Edgar Filing: HILB ROGAL & HOBBS CO - Form 4

HILB ROGAL & HOBBS CO

Form 4

October 02, 2007

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number: 52390287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
DAVIS NORWOOD H JR Symbol Tssuer

HILB ROGAL & HOBBS CO (Check all applicable)

eck all applicable
[HRH] =
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction __X__ Director __ 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify

(Month/Day/Year) below) below)

2015 STAPLES MILL ROAD 10/01/2007
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Y ear) Applicable Line)
_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
RICHMOND, VA 23230 gg(lj;)rm filed by More than One Reporting
(&) i) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of Indirect Benefici:
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactiofA) or Disposed of (D)  Securities Ownership Ownership
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: (Instr. 4)
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Direct (D)
Following or Indirect
Reported Q)
(A) y

Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)

or (Instr. 3 and 4)

Code V Amount (D) Price

Common $
(1)
Stock 10/01/2007 A 4851 A 4333 107,046 D
Sl 150 I By Spouse
Stock yoP
S 75 I Custodial/UGMA/Trustc
Stock
Common $ Deferred Plan, Held in
@) ’
Stock 10/01/2007 A 26.51 A 4333 8,862.55@ I Trust
Common o
Stock 1,000 I Qualified Plan



Edgar Filing: HILB ROGAL & HOBBS CO - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

1. Title of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 3)

Stock
Options
(Right to
buy)

Stock
Options
(Right to
buy)

Stock
Options
(Right to
buy)

Stock
Options
(Right to
buy)

Stock
Options
(Right to
buy)

Stock
Options
(Right to
buy)

2.

$8.813

$10.813

$ 14.375

$19.875

$35.95

$36.2

$36.49

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5.
Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if
or Exercise
Price of
Derivative
Security

TransactioNumber
any Code of
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)

(A) or

Disposed

of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)

Code V (A) (D)

Derivative
Securities
Acquired

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

6. Date Exercisable and

Expiration Date

(Month/Day/Year)

Date
Exercisable

11/06/1998

12/09/1999

11/03/2000

11/02/2001

11/07/2003

11/05/2004

11/04/2005

Expiration

Date

05/06/2008

06/09/2009

05/03/2010

05/02/2011

05/07/2010

05/05/2011

05/04/2012

SEC 1474
(9-02)

7. Title and Amount of 8. Pri
Underlying Securities
(Instr. 3 and 4)

Title

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Amount
or
Number
of Shares

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

Deriv
Secus
(Instr



Edgar Filing: HILB ROGAL & HOBBS CO - Form 4

Stock Common

Options Stock

(Right to

buy)

Stock

Options Common

(Right to $38.45 11/08/2002 05/08/2009 Stock 10,000
buy)

Stock

Options Common

(Right to $ 40.96 11/03/2006 05/03/2013 Stock 10,000
buy)

Stock

Options Common

(Right to $43 11/01/2007 05/01/2014 Stock 2,789
buy)

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

DAVIS NORWOOD H JR
2015 STAPLES MILL ROAD X
RICHMOND, VA 23230

Signatures
Walter L. Smith 10/02/2007

**Signature of Date
Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:
*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Nonemployee Directors Stock Incentive Plan grants shares of common stock of Company to Director in lieu of cash fees. Grants are
(1) increased by 20% if director elects to receive 100% of cash compensation in common stock to encourage maximization of at-risk
compensation. Shares are physically issued quarterly and are rounded down to the nearest whole number.

Directors' Deferred Plan purchases common stock of Company, which is held in trust under the terms of the Hilb, Rogal and Hamilton

2) Amended and Restated Outside Directors Deferral Plan. Directors electing to receive 100% of compensation in common stock receive a
30% bonus grant of stock to encourage maximazation of at-risk compensation. Dividends are reinvested by the trustee. Deferred stock
will be paid out in shares at the time selected by the director, either a lump sum or a series of distributions over a period of years.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 3



