Edgar Filing: HILB ROGAL & HOBBS CO - Form 4

HILB ROO Form 4 October 02 FORM Check to if no lo subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may co <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	VI 4 UNITED this box nger to 16. or Filed pu Section 17	STATES MENT OI ursuant to S (a) of the J	Wa F CHA Section Public U	ashingto NGES II SECU 16(a) of	n, D.C. N BENE URITIES the Secu olding C	2054 CFIC S urities ompa	9 IAL OV S Exchar any Act	COMMISSION WNERSHIP Conge Act of 193 of 1935 or Sec 940	ON OMB Numb DF Estim burde respo 4,	ated average n hours per	0287
(Print or Type	e Responses)										
	Address of Reporting ORWOOD H JR	g Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	er Name a ROGAL			-	Issuer	p of Reportin Check all app	ng Person(s) to licable)	
(Last) 2015 STA	(First) PLES MILL ROA	(Middle)		of Earliest Day/Year) 2007		on		X_ Director Officer (below)	give title	10% Owner Other (specify ow)	
				f Amendment, Date Original d(Month/Day/Year)				 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person 			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non	-Derivati	ve Sec	curities A	cquired, Dispose	ed of, or Ben	eficially Owned	l
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securi on(A) or D (Instr. 3,	ispose	ed of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of In Ownership (Instr. 4)	ndirect Beneficia
Common				Code V	Amount	. ,	Price \$	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Stock	10/01/2007			А	485 <u>(1)</u>	А	\$ 43.33	107,046	D		
Common Stock								150	Ι	By Spouse	
Common Stock								75	Ι	Custodial/U	JGMA/Truste
Common Stock	10/01/2007			А	26.51	А	\$ 43.33	8,862.55 <u>(2)</u>	Ι	Deferred Pl Trust	an, Held in
Common Stock								1,000	Ι	Qualified P	lan

Edgar Filing: HILB ROGAL & HOBBS CO - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$ 8.813					11/06/1998	05/06/2008	Common Stock	10,000
Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$ 10.813					12/09/1999	06/09/2009	Common Stock	10,000
Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$ 14.375					11/03/2000	05/03/2010	Common Stock	10,000
Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$ 19.875					11/02/2001	05/02/2011	Common Stock	10,000
Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$ 35.95					11/07/2003	05/07/2010	Common Stock	10,000
Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$ 36.2					11/05/2004	05/05/2011	Common Stock	10,000
	\$ 36.49					11/04/2005	05/04/2012		10,000

8. Pri Deriv Secur (Instr

Stock Options (Right to buy)				Common Stock	
Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$ 38.45	11/08/2002	05/08/2009	Common Stock	10,000
Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$ 40.96	11/03/2006	05/03/2013	Common Stock	10,000
Stock Options (Right to buy)	\$ 43	11/01/2007	05/01/2014	Common Stock	2,789

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Addı	·ess	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other					
DAVIS NORWOOD H JR 2015 STAPLES MILL ROA RICHMOND, VA 23230	AD X								
Signatures									
Walter L. Smith	10/02/2007								
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date								

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Nonemployee Directors Stock Incentive Plan grants shares of common stock of Company to Director in lieu of cash fees. Grants are
 (1) increased by 20% if director elects to receive 100% of cash compensation in common stock to encourage maximization of at-risk compensation. Shares are physically issued quarterly and are rounded down to the nearest whole number.

Directors' Deferred Plan purchases common stock of Company, which is held in trust under the terms of the Hilb, Rogal and Hamilton
 Amended and Restated Outside Directors Deferral Plan. Directors electing to receive 100% of compensation in common stock receive a 30% bonus grant of stock to encourage maximazation of at-risk compensation. Dividends are reinvested by the trustee. Deferred stock

will be paid out in shares at the time selected by the director, either a lump sum or a series of distributions over a period of years.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.